
 Great Gaddesden C of E Primary School  

‘Treat others exactly as you wish to be treated’. Luke 6: 31        

                                                                               

 
 

Term dates for Academic Year 2023-24 
 

 

Autumn Term 2023 

 

INSET day Friday, 1st September 

Term starts for pupils Monday, 4th September 

Half Term Monday 23rd October to Friday 27th October 

Term Ends Thursday, 21st December at 1:30 pm 

 

Spring Term 2024 

OCCASIONAL day    Thursday, 4th January 

INSET day  Friday, 5th January 

Term starts for pupils Monday, 8th January   

Half Term Monday 19th to Friday 23rd February 

Term Ends Thursday, 28th March at 1:30 pm 

 

Summer Term 2024  

INSET day  Monday, 15th April  

Term starts for pupils Tuesday, 16th April 

May Bank Holiday Monday, 6th May 

Half Term Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 

INSET Day Friday 21st June 

Term ends for pupils Friday, 19th July at 1:30 pm 

INSET Day Monday, 22nd July  

 


